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Division 2 Men

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 10 Mar 2024

Green Turf

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wanderers Red Div 2 Men have a BYE.

Div 2 Men Sun 10 Mar 2024 09:00 Frenchville Rovers Div 2
Men

Southern Suburbs Div 2
Men

Nathan Burke
Jack Parker

Div 2 Men Sun 10 Mar 2024 10:30 Park Avenue Div 2 Men Wanderers Blue Div 2 Men Trevor Johnson
Dominic Campbell

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 10 Mar 2024

Blue Turf

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Park Avenue Div 2 Men have a BYE.

Div 2 Men Fri 15 Mar 2024 18:15 Southern Suburbs Div 2
Men Wanderers Blue Div 2 Men Michael Welburn

Jace Harmsworth

Div 2 Men Fri 15 Mar 2024 19:45 Wanderers Red Div 2 Men Frenchville Rovers Div 2
Men

Daniel White
William Crane
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 17 Mar 2024

Green Turf

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wanderers Blue Div 2 Men have a BYE.

Div 2 Men Fri 22 Mar 2024 18:30 Park Avenue Div 2 Men Frenchville Rovers Div 2
Men

Duncan Mahony
Luke Brighton

Div 2 Men Fri 22 Mar 2024 20:00 Southern Suburbs Div 2
Men Wanderers Red Div 2 Men Xander Brookman

Timothy Byrne

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 31 Mar 2024

Blue Turf

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Frenchville Rovers vs Wanderers Blue game washed out - to be played on Wednesday 19 June 2024.

Southern Suburbs Div 2 Men have a BYE.

Div 2 Men Fri 05 Apr 2024 18:15 Wanderers Red Div 2 Men Park Avenue Div 2 Men Nathan Moffat
Brayden Reibel

Div 2 Men Fri 05 Apr 2024 19:45 Frenchville Rovers Div 2
Men Wanderers Blue Div 2 Men

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 07 Apr 2024

Green Turf

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Frenchville Rovers Div 2 Men have a BYE.

Div 2 Men Fri 12 Apr 2024 18:30 Wanderers Blue Div 2 Men Wanderers Red Div 2 Men dorren watt
Cameron Skinner

Div 2 Men Fri 12 Apr 2024 20:00 Southern Suburbs Div 2
Men Park Avenue Div 2 Men Andrew Landsberg

Timothy Cassidy

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 14 Apr 2024

Green Turf

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wanderers Red Div 2 Men have a BYE.

Div 2 Men Fri 19 Apr 2024 18:30 Frenchville Rovers Div 2
Men

Southern Suburbs Div 2
Men

Ryan Brookman
Billy Price

Div 2 Men Fri 19 Apr 2024 20:00 Park Avenue Div 2 Men Wanderers Blue Div 2 Men Dominic Campbell
Emily Jenkins

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Blue Turf

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Park Avenue Div 2 Men have a BYE.

Div 2 Men Fri 10 May 2024 18:15 Wanderers Red Div 2 Men Frenchville Rovers Div 2
Men William Crane

Div 2 Men Fri 10 May 2024 19:45 Southern Suburbs Div 2
Men Wanderers Blue Div 2 Men Michael Welburn
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Blue Turf

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Southern Suburbs Div 2 Men have a BYE.

Div 2 Men Fri 24 May 2024 18:15 Wanderers Red Div 2 Men Park Avenue Div 2 Men Nathan Moffat

Div 2 Men Fri 24 May 2024 19:45 Frenchville Rovers Div 2
Men Wanderers Blue Div 2 Men dorren watt

Jordan Burtt

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Green Turf

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Frenchville Rovers Div 2 Men have a BYE.

Div 2 Men Fri 31 May 2024 18:30 Southern Suburbs Div 2
Men Park Avenue Div 2 Men Billy Price

Egan Cass

Div 2 Men Fri 31 May 2024 20:00 Wanderers Blue Div 2 Men Wanderers Red Div 2 Men dorren watt
William Crane

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 02 Jun 2024

Blue Turf

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wanderers Red Div 2 Men have a BYE.
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Div 2 Men Fri 07 Jun 2024 18:15 Frenchville Rovers Div 2
Men

Southern Suburbs Div 2
Men

dorren watt
Josh Findlater

Div 2 Men Fri 07 Jun 2024 19:45 Park Avenue Div 2 Men Wanderers Blue Div 2 Men Trevor Johnson
Dominic Campbell

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

Green Turf

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Park Avenue Div 2 Men have a BYE.

Div 2 Men Fri 14 Jun 2024 18:30 Southern Suburbs Div 2
Men Wanderers Blue Div 2 Men Jace Harmsworth

Jaiden Lenzina

Div 2 Men Fri 14 Jun 2024 20:00 Wanderers Red Div 2 Men Frenchville Rovers Div 2
Men

Daniel White
Lachlan Sisley

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Blue Turf

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wanderers Blue Div 2 Men have a BYE.

Div 2 Men Fri 21 Jun 2024 18:15 Park Avenue Div 2 Men Frenchville Rovers Div 2
Men

Eli Landsberg
Cameron Skinner

Div 2 Men Fri 21 Jun 2024 19:45 Southern Suburbs Div 2
Men Wanderers Red Div 2 Men Jake Butler

Timothy Byrne

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024
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Green Turf

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Southern Suburbs Div 2 Men have a BYE.

Div 2 Men Fri 28 Jun 2024 18:30 Wanderers Red Div 2 Men Park Avenue Div 2 Men Josh Findlater
David Cass

Div 2 Men Fri 28 Jun 2024 20:00 Frenchville Rovers Div 2
Men Wanderers Blue Div 2 Men

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 30 Jun 2024

Blue Turf

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Frenchville Rovers Div 2 Men have a BYE.

Div 2 Men Fri 05 Jul 2024 18:15 Southern Suburbs Div 2
Men Park Avenue Div 2 Men David Cass

Daniel White

Div 2 Men Fri 05 Jul 2024 19:45 Wanderers Blue Div 2 Men Wanderers Red Div 2 Men

Round 15 · Week starting Sun 07 Jul 2024

Green Turf

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wanderers Red Div 2 Men have a BYE.

Div 2 Men Fri 12 Jul 2024 18:30 Frenchville Rovers Div 2
Men

Southern Suburbs Div 2
Men

Xander Brookman
Toby Milner

Div 2 Men Fri 12 Jul 2024 20:00 Park Avenue Div 2 Men Wanderers Blue Div 2 Men Mark Chirio
Cameron Skinner
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Round 16 · Week starting Sun 14 Jul 2024

Blue Turf

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Park Avenue Div 2 Men have a BYE.

Div 2 Men Fri 19 Jul 2024 18:15 Southern Suburbs Div 2
Men Wanderers Blue Div 2 Men Jaiden Lenzina

Timothy Byrne

Div 2 Men Fri 19 Jul 2024 19:45 Wanderers Red Div 2 Men Frenchville Rovers Div 2
Men

Brayden Reibel
Michelle Watts

Round 17 · Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Green Turf

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wanderers Blue Div 2 Men have a BYE.

Div 2 Men Fri 26 Jul 2024 18:30 Park Avenue Div 2 Men Frenchville Rovers Div 2
Men

Michelle Watts
Jordan Burtt

Div 2 Men Fri 26 Jul 2024 20:00 Southern Suburbs Div 2
Men Wanderers Red Div 2 Men Timothy Byrne

Cairon Smith

Round 18 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Blue Turf

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Southern Suburbs Div 2 Men have a BYE.
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Div 2 Men Fri 02 Aug 2024 18:15 Wanderers Red Div 2 Men Park Avenue Div 2 Men

Div 2 Men Fri 02 Aug 2024 19:45 Frenchville Rovers Div 2
Men Wanderers Blue Div 2 Men Christine Woods

Round 19 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Green Turf

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Frenchville Rovers Div 2 Men have a BYE.

Div 2 Men Fri 09 Aug 2024 18:30 Wanderers Blue Div 2 Men Wanderers Red Div 2 Men Joseph Currie
Luke Brighton

Div 2 Men Fri 09 Aug 2024 20:00 Southern Suburbs Div 2
Men Park Avenue Div 2 Men Aaron Harmsworth

Jace Harmsworth

Round 20 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Blue Turf

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wanderers Blue Div 2 Men have a BYE.

Div 2 Men Fri 16 Aug 2024 18:15 Park Avenue Div 2 Men Frenchville Rovers Div 2
Men

Michelle Watts
Aaron Harmsworth

Div 2 Men Fri 16 Aug 2024 19:45 Southern Suburbs Div 2
Men Wanderers Red Div 2 Men Jai Cass

dorren watt

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Green Turf
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Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Div 2 Men Fri 23 Aug 2024 18:30 Wanderers Red Div 2 Men Southern Suburbs Div 2
Men

Billy Price
Dominic Campbell

Div 2 Men Fri 23 Aug 2024 20:00 Wanderers Blue Div 2 Men Park Avenue Div 2 Men Riley O'Hanlon
clark mckay

Preliminary Finals · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Green Turf

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Div 2 Men Fri 30 Aug 2024 19:45 Southern Suburbs Div 2
Men Wanderers Blue Div 2 Men Nathan Burke

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Green Turf

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Div 2 Men Sat 07 Sep 2024 12:45 Wanderers Red Div 2 Men Southern Suburbs Div 2
Men Nathan Burke
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